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KLOPSTEIN Verena

HSSV Zeltweg

9. Fliegercup

Eisenerz Tull 21

08./09. August 2025

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Post-SV Graz

HILLEMANN-SACH Eva SC-Voitsberg
NAGY-KULCSAR BernadHSV Zangtal

GRUBER Carmen

ROSSMANN Sylvia

FROIS Franziska
LOSTUZZO Irene
HORWATH Nicole
LAMUTH Petra

SC-Voitsberg
WSV Jagerberg
SV Leoben
SSC- Oberdorf
SSC- Oberdorf
ASC - Knittelfeld

FRESENBERGER ManueSSVR

WILFINGER Karoline
HARHAMMER Renate

SCHERJAU Petra

SCHREINER Renate

PAIL Richard
MICHNEA Kewyn

GRUBER_ Christian M.
WANKMULLER René
SCHERWITZL Peter

BERGMANN Ralf
FROIS Bemhard
ZACH Siegfried
KOVACS Michael

SCHAFFER Andreas
. SINDLER Johann
. NAGY Daniel

WURITSCH Bjérn
RAFFLER Mario

. BALLAUS Harald
. PICHLER Andreas
. RIEBERER Georg
. KRENN Christoph
. OFNER Markus

. TROFAIER Gerald

Seniorinnen

HSV Zangtal
SC-Voitsberg
WSV Jagerberg
HSV Zangtal

Frauen

80
86
93
g7
76
79
82
93
62
58

9%
9
87
86

86
92
94
94
90
85
86
82
60
67

96
92
89
75

Aligemein

LH-Graz
WSV Jagerberg
SC-Voitsberg

9
99
9

Schiitzenverein Eisener®8

Post-SV Graz
HSV Zangtal
PSV - Leoben
WSV Jagerberg
HSV Zangtal
ASC - Knittelfeld
SSC- Oberdorf
HSV Zangtal
HSSV Zeltweg
SC-Voitsberg
Kapfenberger SV
HSSV Zeltweg
SSC- Oberdorf
SSV-Jagerberg
SSVR
Kapfenberger SV

96
98
97
95
97
93
94
98
90
90
85
83
%
89
9
76

100
97
9%
99
94

100
9
93
96
1l
95
96
92
93
86
84
90
85
92
90

9
88
92
95
89
89

90
46

95
92
78
88

99
98
100
98
98
94
99
96
a7
98
%
99
84
92
92
%4
89
90
87
82

89
79
85
78

76
82
73
70
62

90
85

80

98
98
95
8%
93
94
94
87
89
93
89
86
80
79
83
90
86
80
82
74

83
91
70

75
86
80
91
65
59

90
82
83

99
95
93

91

96
92
93

82

91
77
74
67
83
78
55

75
82
9
64
88
86
88
99
56
56

RIS

98
99

98
9%
80
98
91
93
N
87
9
91
91
89
85
75
Ii
83

519
518
513
512
502
501
495
488
357
348

546
517
513
492

593
583
581
580
573
573
572
565
562
561
559
548
541
536
514
514
513
502
501
460
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Senioren |

Senioren Il

KOLB Gunther PSV - Leoben 95
CRAIGHERO Siegfried PSV - Leoben 94
EHRENGROSZ August PolizeiSV Graz 82
KARNER Erich WSV Jagerberg 68

,)
mﬂw

HIRZ Christian SC-Voitsberg 9% a9
FARMER Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 9 98
ACHAM Bernd SC-Voitsberg 92 98
JALITSCH Norbert ASKO Sportschiitzen At96 96
HORVAT .Johann HSV Zangtal 9% 94
PIETSCH Martin SSV-Jagerberg 9 96
HAMMER Christian HSV Zangtal 94 100
REISNER Mario PSV - Leoben 95 76
LEICHT Andreas WSV Jagerberg 94 97
SENEKOWITSCH HaraldWSV Jagerberg N 2
. ERLATSCH Adolf WSV Jagerberg 87 81
. REHSCHUTZECKER J6rHSSV Zeltweg 9% 98
. HORWATH Erich 8SC- Oberdorf 95 96
PRYSZLAK Andreas Kapfenberger SV 83 80
. MAYER Andreas HSSV Zeltweg B3 64
. SACH Oliver SC-Voitsberg 82 74
. CZISMARICS Wolfgang Schiitzenverein Eisenerz74 82
PFEIFER Dietmar ASC - Knittelfeld 8 m
AICHMAIER Uwe SSVR KT
BRANDSTATTER GeraldSSVR 63 43

. LEX Hermann HSSV Zeltweg 10 -
Senioren Il
KEPPL Hannes Kapfenberger SV 97 9%
EICHMON Hannes Kapfenberger SV 100 93
REITER Anton Schitzenverein Eisener98 95
KOLLMUTZER Klaus  HSV Zangtal 94 94
LACKMAIER Harald Kapfenberger SV 9N 88
KNAUS Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 97 93
SCHERJAU Franz WSV Jagerberg 89 97
SCHREI Johann Kapfenberger SV 93 90
HAGER Dietmar SV Eisenerz 78 84
HACKL Harald Schutzenverein Eisener94 74
. LOW Jargen Schitzenverein Eisener#9 75
TOFERER Gerd SSVR 7 80
FIALA Gerhard ISB-SHOOTING 70 62
. FANDL Walter SSVR M &
WABRA Adolf Schitzenverein Eisener83 90

96
0
91
63

99

97
98

90
91
88
95
93
89
93
95
85
l
82
68

9
36
93

96
92
%

93
9%

87
90
7
85
86
62
9

o7
85
N
50

g7
%

93
9
88
88
9
92

70
87
82
80
76
70
80
47
29
46

88
a3
83

94
87
6
88
84
83
80
79
52
65
40

90
81
86

93
95

92

90
9
%
82
92
89
90
82
79
78
79
n
n
79
63
39

97
9
91

87
79
81
7
74
7%
80
69
83

69

95
79
82
66

98
97
9
a7
96
95
86

89

88
82
73
87
80
76

56
65
91

93
97
88
87
92

94
81

8
82

63

62

%0
78
66
49

585
582
576
572
570
557
550
549

546
528
528
528
496
476
469
428
421
376
285
202

569
568
551
547
545
536
532
519
496
494
465
456
416
409
316

563
507
498
373



